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You and your parents will get a call, email, and text at the numbers/addresses in PowerSchool.

Info will also be posted on

The Emergency Closing Center -  https://www.emergencyclosingcenter.com/ 
Facebook  - www.facebook.com/WCCHS

Twitter - www.twitter.com/CHSD94

The Superintendent will announce an 
E-Learning Day by 10 p.m.

https://www.emergencyclosingcenter.com/
http://www.facebook.com/WCCHS
http://www.twitter.com/CHSD94
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Login to Google Classroom for each class.
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Complete the Google attendance form 
for each class by 1 p.m.
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Complete the assignments posted 
in Google Classroom.
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Submit the assignments in Google Classroom 
by the due date for each class.
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Did you know?

Teachers are available by email on an E-Learning day.

Email elearning@d94.org if you have a tech problem or issue with your Chromebook.

Tech help is available on an E-Learning day.

Get organized: use your assignment notebook to record everything that gets assigned on an E-Learning day.

Use your resources: Google Classroom lists all of the assignments that you have to complete.

Work together: Work with friends and classmates through Zoom, Google Meet, or text.

 

You’ve got other resources on an E-Learning day.

If you have a question, you can email a teacher. Use the “staff directory” if 
you don’t know a teacher’s email address. 

mailto:elearning@d94.org
https://www.d94.org/domain/66


SLIDESMANIA.COM

Do you have questions?
Activities. . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org
Art . . . Ms. Willuweit lwilluweit@d94.org
Athletics. . . Mr. Pater dpater@d94.org
Business. . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org
Driver’s Ed. . . Mr. Parry nparry@d94.org
ESL . . . Mrs. Jimenez-Winton vjimenez@d94.org
FACS. . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org
Health. . . Mr. Parry nparry@d94.org
Language Arts. . . Mrs. Stewart lstewart@d94.org
Math. . . Mr. Balhan sbalhan@d94.org
Music. . . Ms. Willuweit lwilluweit@d94.org
Physical Development. . . Mr. Parry nparry@d94.org
Science. . . Mr. Albright salbright@d94.org
Social Studies. . . Ms. Willuweit lwilluweit@d94.org
Special Ed. . . Mrs. Springer lspringer@d94.org
Tech Ed. . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org
World Languages. . . Mrs. Jimenez-Winton vjimenez@d94.org
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Wildcats 
can do

VIRTUALLY
anything!


